10

11

12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Asset Seen
Residence

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000Etx100AB
Furkan

madina masjid Ke piche, Mahmood Nagar+Mehmood
Nagar+Uttar Pradesh+244304

9081739786
Uttar Pradesh 244304
No

Local

NA

Medium

No

Others
No
Negative

Negative

ADDRESS NOT FOUND
Residential

28.6954955

78.5371094

41335

2025-07-30

13:52:23



22

23
24

25

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT MADINA
MASJID KE PICHE, MAHMOOD NAGAR+MEHMOOD
NAGAR+UTTAR PRADESH+244304 ON 30-07-2025 13:52:23.

& Gt WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO
NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , .
THE NEIGHBOURS EEEDBACK ARE .
Date of Allocation 2025-07-29
Time of Allocation 08:18:26

residence_photo_with_name_plate

14, near 60' Markﬂ'.'et, Asmipli, Uttag:s

30-07-2025 01:51:23 PM

28.6955439,78.5371818
Pincode : 244304




26 residence_photo_with_applicant

14, near Gol Market, Asmoli, Ui'tar
30-07-2025 01:51:29 PM

28.6955439,78.5371818
Pincode : 244304




27 residence_photo_with_agent

s & .‘ =
14, near Gol Market, Asmoli, UXar ...
30-07-2025 01:51:42 PM

28.6955046,78.5371596
Pincode : 244 - -




28 residence_photo_with_inside_household

14, near Gol Market, Asmoli, Uttar ...
30-07-2025 01:51:52 PM

28.6950998,78.5371283
Pincode : 244304




29 residence_photo_outside

1.4, near Gol Market, Asmoi , Uttar .
30-07-2025 01:51:59 PM

28.695536,78.5371834
Pincode : 244304




30 Photo with Agent

14, near Gol Market, Asmoli, Uttar ...
30-07-2025 01:52:05 PM

28.695536,78.5371834
Pincode : 244304




o l“i

31 Photo of ID Proof

14, ne.ar. Gdl Market, .Asmoli, Uttar ...
30-07-2025 01:52:10 PM

28.695578,78.5371971
Pincode : 244304

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 30-07-2025 13:52:23
2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report




