

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Etx100AB
2	Customer Name	Furkan
3	Address	madina masjid Ke piche, Mahmood Nagar+Mehmood Nagar+Uttar Pradesh+244304
4	Contact Number	9081739786
5	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 244304
6	Address Confirmed	No
7	OCL Range	Local
8	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	NA
9	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
10	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
11	Asset Seen Residence	Others
12	Stay Confirmation	No
13	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
14	CPV Status	Negative
15	Remarks	ADDRESS NOT FOUND
16	Verification Type	Residential
17	Latitude	28.6954955
18	Longitude	78.5371094
19	Case Id	41335
20	Date Of Report	2025-07-30
21	Time Of Report	13:52:23

22	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT MADINA MASJID KE PICHE, MAHMOOD NAGAR+MEHMOOD NAGAR+UTTAR PRADESH+244304 ON 30-07-2025 13:52:23. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
----	------------	--

23	Date of Allocation	2025-07-29
24	Time of Allocation	08:18:26

25	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>14, near Gol Market, Asmoli, Uttar Pradesh 30-07-2025 01:51:23 PM 28.6955439,78.5371818 Pincode : 244304</p>
----	---------------------------------	---

26 residence_photo_with_applicant



27 residence_photo_with_agent



28 residence_photo_with_inside_household



29 residence_photo_outside



14, near Gol Market, Asmoli, Uttar ...

30-07-2025 01:51:59 PM

28.695536,78.5371834

Pincode : 244304

30 Photo with Agent



14, near Gol Market, Asmoli, Uttar ...

30-07-2025 01:52:05 PM

28.695536,78.5371834

Pincode : 244304

31 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	30-07-2025 13:52:23
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

